Rank Class
1 49er
2 49er
3 49er
4 49er

Nat

EST

EST

EST

EST

SailNo HelmName

371

372

37

372

Juuso
Roihu
Katlin
Tammiste
Hardi
Anton
Tonis
Haavel

Date of Birth

12.06.1998

6.04.1996

08.09.1998

8.12.1970

Tallinna nadal 16.-18.09.2016
Tallinn

49er

Overall

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

CrewName Date of Club 49rFX U24 Q1 Q2 Q3

Birth2
Henri Roihu 08.12.1995 TJK
Anna Maria Sepp  02.02.1996 ROPK/ 49erFX
TJK
Olle Saar 01.101998 TJK

Lenart Kivistik 10.06.1986 TJK

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com

u24 (1.0) 1.0 1.0
U24 (3.0) 20 2.0
U24 40 40 3.0

2.0 3.0 (DNC)

Q4 Q5 Q6 Total

1.0

3.0

Nett

Fleet Fleet

1.0 1.0 6.0

3.0 20 150

(DNC) 40 3.0 23.0

2.0

2.0 DNC 19.0

5,0

12,0

18,0

14,0

Gold

1,0

2,0

3,0

DNC

Total

1,0

2,0

3,0

5,0


http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=08.12.1995
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=02.02.1996
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=01.101998
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=10.06.1986
http://www.sailwave.com/
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